
   

     Final                                                                                          

 

SENATE OF SERAMPORE COLLEGE 
               BACHELOR OF DIVINITY (Regulations 2018) 

              TIME TABLE – JANUARY-2022 

 
 

  Forenoon: 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. Noon  Afternoon: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

Date Paper Code Description  Paper Code                                       Description 

20/01/22 BRS61 

BRS62 

BRS63 

BRS64 

BRS65 

Sanskrit 

Pali  

Arabic 

Syriac 

Cultural Anthropology 

BBO12 Biblical Hebrew- Advanced 

22/01/22 
BBN02 

New Testament Greek-Advanced   

 
 
 
 

 
 Acting Registrar 

 

 

Date: 17-Nov-2021 

Place: SSC, Serampore  


