Final

SENATE OF SERAMPORE COLLEGE

BACHELOR OF DIVINITY (Regulations 2018)

TIME TABLE - JANUARY-2022

Date	Paper Code	Forenoon: 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. Noon Description		Afternoon: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
			Paper Code	Description
20/01/22	BRS61 BRS62 BRS63 BRS64 BRS65	Sanskrit Pali Arabic Syriac Cultural Anthropology	BB012	Biblical Hebrew- Advanced
22/01/22	BBN02	New Testament Greek-Advanced		

Acting Registrar

Date: 17-Nov-2021 Place: SSC, Serampore